
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 1P M2/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/0200

 2 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 5P M2/2/2M. Jobson 527316 8/0105

 3 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R12, M 5M 8M 7P M3/2G. Stackman 491887 8/0120

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/0116

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE 1 Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 9/6342

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLINA GIRL 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8171

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6210

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1E. Borg 544700 8/5171

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 4/3240

 2 EBONY TRALEE Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/1183

 3 BUNDY TRAVELLER Last start winner CAS, 22/12/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2D. Clarson 552492 3/2183

 4 SHE FLYS Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0160

 5 HOIST CHAIN Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4G. Kedwell 555163 1/0112

 6 PERPETUAL Last start winner GUN, 22/12/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4M. Smith 551910 1/082

 7 EYES ON GOLD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 3P 3Y 2P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2200

 8 CHOICE WORDS Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Thomas 553079 1/0193

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5177

 10 ALWAYS A SHOW Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 2P 3Y 1P 5/4K. Barrass 559207 1/0176

 11 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0154

 12 COSMIC NUGGET Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 553095 1/0149

 13 YORE CHEVY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/2144

 14 THREE PUTT PAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 22/12/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/0139

 15 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2137

 16 BUNDY SNOW Last start placegetter CAS, 22/12/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0124

 17 PETA STOP Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1C. Last 541890 4/3120

 18 DIEGO 1 Last start Provincial winner WBL, 17/10/2022, R7 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1114

 19 LEND THE MOOSE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 3Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0128

 20 NOTHING TO SMART Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 3Y 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2121

 21 ANOTHER ONE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 4P 5/2H. Hanson 553865 3/2120

 22 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 4/3240

 23 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2195

 24 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9172

 25 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Solomon 546583 3/2159

 26 REDBANK MOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8Y (BDN)P 5/4S. Burgin 542205 5/0159

 27 ROLLED YOU 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1150

 28 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4L. Croker 541663 2/0142

 29 PURE DEVIL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3R. Patterson 536361 2/1138

 30 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 3P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3137

 31 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3137

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4136

 33 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0132

 34 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 35 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0108

 36 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1D. Clarson 531175 7/399

 37 CASH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/096

 38 SURFACE Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3R. White 541983 2/193

 39 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/890

 40 TINY POLO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y (FEL)P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/088

 41 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/286

 42 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/685

 43 CECIL'S SISTER Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Rees 552241 1/084

 44 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/084

 45 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/082

 46 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/081

 47 PIASTRI Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/181

 48 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/081

 49 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4Y 8P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/080

 50 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R4, M 7M 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/873

 51 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R3, Y 7Y 8P 1Y 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/073

 52 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/172

 53 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/369

 54 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 55 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/168

 56 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/066

 57 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/061

 58 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260

 59 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R4, P 8P 6Y 8P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/056

 60 FUEL FUND Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 8P 7Y 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/056

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1J. Carter 554997 0/0100

 2 SUMMER JOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 8P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/076

 3 FERNANDO BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 5Y 4Y 2P M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/096

 4 SUMMER LILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 4Y M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/080

 5 ANNIE'S ME MUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1L. Croker 543821 0/078

 6 RUBY ON SCOTCH First start M/1P. Lilley 550346 0/00

 7 TREVOR'S BOY First start M/1R. Wright 562007 0/00

 8 OAK BARREL First start M/1M. Donohue 544418 0/00

 9 TRALEE DOLL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 556765 0/050

 10 TRALEE BEAUTY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 6P M/1M. Mabbott 556764 0/042

 11 REMAS EMERALD Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 6P M/1E. Foyle 562794 0/042

 12 HOT TEMPER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R5, P 6P M/1R. Watson 555418 0/042

 13 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/054

 14 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5Y M/1J. Carter 558017 0/048

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE 2 Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 9/6342

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MRS HALO Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Carter 530525 7/5266

 2 WILLINA GIRL 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8171

 3 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6210

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 8C 4/1/1K. Johnson 538628 9/3232

 2 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 1P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/8200

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 4/3240

 2 BE MY EXPRESS Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4G. Minors 551582 1/0120

 3 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2210

 4 EYES ON GOLD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 3P 3Y 2P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2200

 5 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5177

 6 SADIE SEAHORSE Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558276 1/0156

 7 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0154

 8 YORE CHEVY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/2144

 9 THREE PUTT PAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 22/12/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/0139

 10 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 3P 2Y 8P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2137

 11 DIEGO 2 Last start Provincial winner WBL, 17/10/2022, R7 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1114

 12 OLSEN GANG Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/088

 13 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/061

 14 KRYPTO MAIZIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 4/3240

 15 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2195

 16 BUNDY CHELLE Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2D. Clarson 551789 4/2180

 17 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1175

 18 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3H. Hanson 553867 3/1160

 19 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Solomon 546583 3/2159

 20 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3150

 21 ROLLED YOU 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1150

 22 NEVER FORGOTTEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Jobson 536133 3/0141

 23 PURE DEVIL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3R. Patterson 536361 2/1138

 24 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 3P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3137

 25 ELSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3137

 26 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4136

 27 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/0132

 28 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R12, M 5M 8M 7P 5/2G. Stackman 491887 8/2120

 29 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 30 TINY POLO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y (FEL)P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/088

 31 BAD HABITS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/286

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Smith 531372 17/481

 33 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/081

 34 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/172

 35 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 36 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/369

 37 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/168

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1J. Carter 554997 0/0100

 2 SUMMER JOY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 8P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/076

 3 BE MY OREO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 7P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/076

 4 NORA CARAT 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/054

 5 CYCLONE VICKY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/12/2022, R3, P (FEL)P M/1R. Watson 560561 0/00

 6 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5Y M/1J. Carter 558017 0/048

 7 FLEX UP Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P M/1M. Jobson 557981 0/039

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 8/7195

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 4/1219

 2 ROCK THIS JOINT Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4J. Thomas 545594 1/0171

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 8/1150

 4 NEVER FORGOTTEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2M. Jobson 536133 3/2141

 5 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 21/12/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0130

 6 TEAR UP Weighted points score WPK, 21/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 3/196

 7 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/490

 8 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 9 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/061

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 28 December 2022

P M 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/054

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 23 December 2022 - 07:08 AM WST


